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WCSD Survey Part 1

Please rate the following 10 items on a scale of 1 - 5

1 = “No opinion" 2 = “Not important enough to preserve in a time of fiscal constraint" 3 = "Good to have but not essential for our
district" 4 = "Very important to our mission and worth presening" 5 = “Essential and critical to the school district’s mission”
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Maintaining Up to Date Technology in the Classroom:
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Clubs at the Secondary Level:
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Building Security (Technology Improvements):
925

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1INQAgiu1G-bEj7M0g6hVj7Z61JeYdnYHI7eo7WDiF Dkiviewanalytics

a A WO N -

a A WO N -

3
4
5

96
282
544
951

22
197
401
613
659

20
156
367
424
924

5%
15%
29%
50%

1%
10%
21%
32%
35%

1%
8%
19%
22%
49%

274



4/24/13 Wappingers Budget Survey - Google Drive

JV and Varsity Athletics:
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Orchard View Alternative High School:
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Advanced Placement Courses:
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Band, Orchestra, General Music and Art at the Elementary Level:
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WCSD Survey Part 2

The N¥S tax cap legislation will remain in place for the 20132014 budget. How would you best describe your understanding of the cap and its impact to the schools?
[421] Fully understand the cap and its impacts 590 S1%

| hesard .

| know about it and know it's going to require that choices to be made  ¥43  39%

— | have ne___ [73] | heard something about it but | don't know specifics 421 272%
| know a... [743] — | do not ... [55] )
| " Dither [&] | have never heard of it 73 49
| do not know 55 3%
R ther ] 0%
Fully ur... [5940

Under the State's property tax cap legislation, school districts have the nptiun of exceeding the cap if they receive at least 60% voter approval from the community for
the hudget. Please select the following item which best represents your opinion about how the district should approach the tax cap.

Stay wit... [442] haintain staff and programs, even if it requires overriding the tax cap, 1185 B4%
—— Go below ... [55] Stay within the tax cap and cut teachers/staff and programs. 442 4%
— Stay wit._. [171] (50 below the tax cap with substantial cuts to teachers/staff and programs. 55 3%
otay within the tax cap this year, but seek to override it in future years. 171 9%

Maintai... [1185]

Please tell us a little hit about yourself. Are you a:

Farentgu... [27] District... [348) Farent/guardian of a current Wappingers C5D student 1363 71%
\ - Farent/gquardian of & current private/parochial schoal student 2r 1%

:_.':-— Mon-Dist... [125] District Resident without & child in the WWappingers C30 38 15%

<12 Student [40] Man-District Resident 129 7%

k-12 Student 40 2%

Parent/... [1363]



If you are a parent or student in the District, please indicate the grade levelis) you or your childjren attend. Please check all that apply.

Elementary Schoal 917 45%

Elomerntary. Sciool Junior High School 447 23%

Junior High School High School 869  29%

High Schoal Other 48 2%
Other
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What motivates you most to participate in a school district budget vote?
| am mos... [948]———— | arn most motivated by taxes being raised or lowered

| am most motivated by programs added, reduced or eliminated
| am most maotivated by the Board of Education candidates seeking election

| am most motivated by my desire to exercise the right to vote

| am most... [58] —

| am most _m| S
Cther

| am mos... [557]

| am most motivated by the desire to maintain a high quality schoal system.
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